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Jonny Mellor
Owen Greene

J Scott-Buccleuch
Jason Dunkerley
Paul Sankey
Chris Fell

Andy Lamont
Andrew Nixon
Martin Swensson
Ed Fazackerlry
James Corden
Lauren Howarth
Paul Rowley
Mike Hatch

Gavin Astin

Gary Matthews
Phil Bums

Mike Shaw
WilliamHardman
Gavin Browne
Gary Rowlinson
Sean Byren
Aaron Denevan
Dave Walmsley
Neil Thompson
Darren Cottier
Paul Capey
Callum Rowlinson
Nick Burke
Andrew Mooney
Steve McLean
JamesWheeler
Frank Cordingley
Stephen Norbury
Philip Scowcroft
Lee Barratt
Nicola Rogers
Nigel Grant
Steven Townley
Stephen Robinson
Liz Witfield

Gary Willcock
Lee Woods
Matthew Wansbone
Lee Midghall
Michael Berks
Sophie Whiteside
Nicholas Whittle
RaymondEagle
Mark Bale

Sarah Cumber
Stu Bowden
AlanPitman
Eddie Gillighan
Frank Reilly
Duncan Drasdo
Shane Wolstencroft
PauloLampos
lanRedpath
Jennifer Prbis
Stephen Wooldridge
Geoff Cumber
Joanne Lowery
Julian Spencer
CarlCleghorn
Alison Drasdo
Mark Szolkowski
Adam McArthur
Chris March
Duncan Wilson
Gary Coxon
John Parrott
George Pierce
Chris Oloughlin

Cat/Pos

V40
V40

V40

V40
V50

V40

V40

V40
V40
V40

u7

-

-

-

8
9

1

The Manchester Sk Sizzler
at Wythenshawe Park on Thursday 12th August 2010

Manchester Sk — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Trafford Athletic Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Liverpool Running Club
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Penny Lane Striders
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers

Moston & District H & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Vale Royal Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester

V40 10 Altrincham & District AC

V40 11

V4012

V4013

L

2

V4014

V4015

L

3

V40 16
V4017

V4018

V60

1

V4019

V60
L

L40

2
7

Sale Harriers Manchester
Southport Waterloo Ac
Wilmslow Running Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Basildon

Penny Lane Striders
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Spectrum Striders

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Halifax Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Trafford Athletic Club
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Halifax Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Spectrum Striders

Sale Harriers Manchester
Trafford Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac

V50 3 Stockport Harriers & Ac
V40 20 Liverpool Running Club

Trafford Athletic Club

Time
14:34
15:28
15:46
15:56
16:01
16:02
16:02
16:23
16:42
16:45
16:50
16:52
16:58
17:02
17:03
17:03
17:04
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
1711
17:21
17:23
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:36
17:36
17:40
17:40
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:54
17:56
17:56
17:56
17:56
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:05
18:07
18:14
18:14
18:23
18:30
18:35
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:47
18:48
18:50
19:04
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:08
19:13
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:23
19:25
19:28
19:29
19:33
19:37

148

Abigail Howarth
Mike Wharton
Sandra Lewis
Paul Rutherford
Andy MillerLawson
Alex Coward
JeremyMirams
Jerry Smith

Kerrie WoodDoyle
Nick Blanchard
Peter Wood
SimonSmith
Michael Gubbins
Andrew Kidd
PaulHome

Toby Percival
Vanessa Mulholland
Jayne Lawton
Michael Fielding
Tony Spencer
Duncan Riley
Alison Vesey
Andrew Barton
Anthony Collier
Mark Stanbridge
Pawan Khosla
Anne Pugh

Lewis Allen
Brandon Holroyd
Beatrice Cordingley
TimWarn
PaulMcErean
NeilHindle

Andy Land
Joanne Lott
Jackie Cordingley
Nick Pearson
Stephan Schimacher
Damon Luck
Andrew Dooley
Malcolm Lingard
Mike O'Brien
Craig Goulden
Lee Daley

Alan Bennett
Michelle Spencer
Anthony Hogan
Stephen Symons
John Battersby
Katie Brough
Nigel Oakley
Derek Walton
Geoff Beattie
Chris Winstanley
Colin Ainscough
Jonathan Clarke
Mike Baggaley

Liz Turton
Kristian Speckley
Victoria Cooper
James Green
David Christance
Charles Lowthian
NickHam

Rosie Fearon
Tom Johnston
Paul Steane
Brendan Murdoch
Janet Swailes
Sidney Sacks
Chris Thompson
William Murgatroyd
ClaudiaPrice
JohnMalone

LJ 1

L 10
V40 21
V40 22

V50 4
L40 2

V50 5
M 1

V4023

L 12
L40 3

V40 24
L40 4

V50 6
V40 25
V40 26
L50 1

Ly 2
V6o 3

V50 7
V40 27
L40 5
L50 2

V50 8

V50 9
V40 28
V50 10

V50 11
L 19

V40 29
V5012
L 20
V40 30

V5013
V50 14
V40 31
V40 32
V50 15
L50 3

L 22

V50 16
V40 33
L 23

V5017
V60 4
L 24
V70 1

V5018
L 25
V50 19

graham@race-results.co.uk

Leigh Harriers & Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC
Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Spreckley Kristianrs Sheffield
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Altrincham & District AC
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Altrincham & District AC
Styal Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Penny Lane Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Styal Running Club
Spectrum Striders
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Unattached

Winston Runners
Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached

Manchester Ymca Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Manchester Harriers & Ac
Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Styal Running Club
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Styal Running Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Salford Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Ymca Harriers
Winston Runners

ort
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19:37
19:38
19:40
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:44
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:52
19:52
19:55
19:56
20:00

20:06
20:06
20:06
20:10
20:11
20:17
20:21
20:23
20:25
20:27
20:31
20:32
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:50
20:53
20:56
20:59
21:05
21:06
21:08
21:15
21:16
21:18
21:18
21:18
21:18
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:27
21:29
21:29
21:30
21:31
21:43
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:50
21:50
21:52
21:57
21:59
22:05
22:09
22:11
22:13
22:14
22:14
22:14
22:18
22:22
22:23
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David Munro
Stuary Mairs

John Delany
Tracey Jones
Barrie Ainscow
Barbara Murray
Graham Kitchen
BelindaHammond
Mark Griffiths
Kate Howard
Richard Broster
Jan Telford

Louise Hall

Alan Jones
Stephanie Bennett
Adma Jones
PhilSummers
Kevin Smith
Mansel Pope
Helen Todd

Dave Farmer
Rebecca Howarth
Kit Whitfield

John Riley
Graham Taylor
Matthew Thomas
Stephanie Goodchild
Hayley Goddard
Martin Eaves
PaulCallaghan
lanMulholland
Matthew Brooke
Lauren Davies
Andrew Mihranian
Mark Loveday
Linda Edmondson
Brian Bradshaw
John Pickup

Brian Higgins

Carl Wood

Sid Bailey
JonathanHardman
Aileen Raistrick
SimonHoonanian
Oliver Teale

Lucy Wood
Stephen McVeigh
John Cleworth
Dawn Holding
Vintis Brown
Natalie Warren
ShiriaBaram
Jenni Cunniffe
Doug Clark
MartinSmedley
Adam Battersby
Susannah Robertson
John Sorriento
Chris Clarke

Anita Banerji

lan Caird

JoeParik

Rebecca Mills
Audrey Gresty
Sam Fazackerley
Michael Horton
Rucha Cogle

Katie McPartland
RanjitBennett
Paul Arowsmith
Jenny Ambler
Claire Pitcher
Shelley Parkinson
Graham Crawforth
Laura Mottram
Elizabeth Shaw
Richard Shaw
Wendy Woodhead
Brian Robinson
Steven Francom

V60 5

V40 34
L50 4
V50 20
L 28

V40 35

V40 36
L 3

V50 21
V50 22
L50 5

L 33

V40 37
V70 2

L40 8

L 41
L 42
L 43
V50 23
L 44
V50 24
L 45
V70 3

Salford Harriers

Salford Metropolitan Ac
Unattached

Dragons Running Club (sale)
Dragons Running Club (sale)
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Dragons Running Club (sale)
Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Ymca Harriers
Deestrider

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Swinton Running Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Altrincham & District AC
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Spectrum Striders
Northem Veterans Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Ymca Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

WrekinRR

Sale Harriers Manchester
Swinton Running Club
Styal Running Club

Staffs Moorlands AC
Deestrider

Sale Harriers Manchester
Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

Unattached

Halton & Frodsham Harriers
Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Dragons Running Club (sale)
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Cheshire Tally Ho. H & H
Swinton Running Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
UKNet

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Chorley Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Unattached

22:25
22:25
22:26
22:27
22:30
22:30
22:32
22:36
22:36
22:36
22:36
22:37
22:44
22:45
22:47
22:49
22:49
22:53
22:54
22:55
22:58
22:59
23:05
23:13
23:13
23:17
23:19
23:23
23:27
23:29
23:30
23:32
23:32
23:34
23:35
23:39
23:40
23:42
23:43
2344
23:47
23:51
23:52
23:53
23:54
23:55
23:58
23:59
24:01
24:10
24:10
24:10
24:11
24:15
24:15
24:18
24:19
24:19
24:28
24:29
24:30
24:33
24:36
24:37
24:41
24:45
24:56
24:58
25:09
25:10
25:11
25:15
25:16
25:16
25:22
25:29
25:29
25:32
25:35
25:37

Melvyn Jones
EmmaGardner
Lisa Foster

Lee Ramsden
Sue Goddard
Cathy Leckie
Karen Christer
Stephen Whittle
Katherine Reece
Thomas Gaylard
Paulette Storey
MarkWakelin
Claire Dewsbury
Jenny Miles

Jim Crehan

Liz Anderson
Angela George
Glyn Hathaway
lan Richardson
Beth Durn

Fiona McAuley
Anne Taylor
James Mclntosh
Lorraine Hubbard
Alice Smedley
Jacqueline Lang
Alex Raynos
Paul Shier
Kathleen Tyms
Caroline Baba

K Bullock

Carolyn Watts
CarolineEdmondson
Clare White
HannahEdmondson
Marinda Breddy
Jordan Tyms
Andrew Wilson
Susan Bean
Angela Whitecross
Karen Jenkins
TonyFillingham
Curtis Manley
Jean Bayley
Joanne Mulholland
Caroline Sorriento
JockPlommer

Jill Clark

Geoff Howarth
Susan Burrow
Sara Mihranian
TomMcMillen

Liz Cardall

Jackie Jones
Christopher Jones
Clare Smith

Sue Culley
TemieBlammom
Catherine Prickett
Joanna Hodgson
PamelaGillard
Jean Skitt

Helen Morris

lan Weatherby
Garry Ridley
Mavis Gregory
David Gregory
Holly Murray
Laura McCourt
Claire Patten
Simon Duffy

Ria Bright

Sue Ogden
Nicola Close
Cassie Ousey
EmmaGreen
Carmen Donaghy
Cath Brown
Joanne Rawlinson
Jayne Smith

L50 8
L40 11
L 61
V50 26
L 62
V4044
L50 9
V50 27

L50 10
V50 28
L 65
L40 12

L 67
L40 13
L40 14
V40 45
L40 15
L 7
L 72

L 73
L 74
V60 7
L 75
L40 16
L40 17
LJ 5
L40 18

V40 46
L60 1
L 81
L40 19

L50 11
L 84
L50 12
V60 8
L40 20
V70 4
L50 13
L40 21

L60 2
L40 22

107
108
109
L40 25

graham@race-results.co.uk

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Chorlton Runners

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached
Fetcheveryone Running Club
St Helens Sutton Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Winston Runners
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Winston Runners
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Northem Veterans Ac
Hyde Village Striders Rc
Northem Veterans Ac
Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders Rc
Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & Ac
Winston Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Hyde Village Striders Rc
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Saddleworth Runners Club
Hyde Village Striders Rc
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Winston Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

ort
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309 Margaret Carleton

310 Don Bramwell

311 Alison Lawrence

312 Sally Gubbins
313 Jennie Boyd

|

111 Winston Runners

Manchester Harriers & Ac
112 Hyde Village Striders Rc
113 Hyde Village Striders Rc
114 Unattached

33:34
33:44
34:00
3402
35:08

314 JuliaRoberts

315 Ivan Macintyre
316 Kate Reynolds
317 M AshworthMarch L

318 Dave Attwell

L40 26 Winston Runners
V50 29 Sale Harriers Manchester

L40 27 Unattached
117 Unattached

V70 5 Altrincham & District AC

Manchester Sk - Men — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Stockport Harriers & Ac 36
2 Sale Harriers Manchester 69
3 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac 72
4 Altrincham & District AC 196
5 Trafford Athletic Club 212
6 Manchester Harriers & Ac 234
7 Manchester Ymca Harriers 285
8 Styal Running Club 304
9 Spectrum Striders 321
10 Swinton Running Club 325
11 Hyde Village Striders Rc 411

3 J Scott-Buccleuch

12 Paul Rowley

4 Jason Dunkerley
27 Nick Burke

2 Owen Greene
10 Ed Fazackerlry
44 Eddie Gillighan
67 Anthony Collier
50 Julian Spencer
59 Paul Rutherford
63 Michael Gubbins

8 Andrew Nixon
13 MikeHatch

15 Gary Matthews
39 Michael Berks
46 Duncan Drasdo
22 Dave Walmsley
74 Mike O'Brien

72 Andrew Dooley
73 Malcolm Lingard
70 Andy Land

109 John Sorriento

11 James Corden

19 Gary Rowlinson 25

18 Gavin Browne
64 Toby Percival
57 Chris Oloughlin
78 Nigel Oakley

76 Stephen Symons 91

82 Jonathan Clarke
98 Kit Whitfield
94 PhilSummers

116 Lee Ramsden

Manchester 5k - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

Gavin Astin
Paul Capey
Stephen Robinson

66 Andrew Barton

Stephen McVeigh
David Gregory
Mark Griffiths
Charles Lowthian
Martin Eaves

102 JohnPickup

Christopher Jones

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
1 Altrincham & District AC

2 Sale Harriers Manchester

3 Stockport Harriers & Ac

4 Manchester Harriers & Ac
5 Swinton Running Club

6 Hyde Village Striders Rc

7 Winston Runners
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10 Sandra Lewis
7 Joanne Lowery

11 Kerrie WoodDoyle

34 Jenni Cunniffe
35 Rebecca Mills
38 Claire Pitcher
47 Kathleen Tyms

12 Vanessa Mulholland14 Alison Vesey
16 Beatrice Cordingley17 Jackie Cordingley 24 BelindaHammond

13 Jayne Lawton

19 Liz Turton

15 Anne Pugh
26 Helen Todd

37 Sam Fazackerley 40 Wendy Woodhead48 Caroline Baba

43 Paulette Storey

45 Fiona McAuley

52 Caroline Sorriento 53 JillClark

57 Helen Morris

50 Susan Bean
54 Susan Burrow

62 Carmen Donaghy 63 Margaret Carleton

graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight
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